
Bid Item: Unbranded Gasoline & Diesel Fuel RelaDyne/Pumpelly Oil Acquisition 

Bid Number SB-2021-CERTC-204 contract extended

Effective Period: January 1, 2024 until December 31, 2024
Dept Personnel CERTC & SPECIAL DISTRICTS

Item #

1
Estimated

Annual 
Usage Margin on Bid

Regular Unleaded Gasoline                                      
Calcasieu Parish Police Jury Sites

(Not transport loads) 7,500 0.3242

Diesel Fuel (#2 Ultra Low Sulphur) (Taxed)                          
Calcasieu Parish Police Jury Sites

(Not transport loads) 1,000 0.3242
Diesel Fuel (Off Road)-Dyed                            

Calcasieu Parish Police Jury Sites
(Not transport loads) 46,000 0.3239

2 Deliverd Fuel for Generators Delivrey Fee                     
Per location Margin on Bid

Regular Unleaded Gasoline                                      
(Conventional UN-87)

150.00 0.3242

Diesel Fuel (Ultra Low Sulphur)
150.00 0.3242

Diesel Fuel (Off Road)
150.00 0.3239

3 Picked up Fuel For Generators Margin on Bid

Regular Unleaded Gasoline                       
(Conventional UN-87)

0.3242

Diesel Fuel (Ultra Low Sulphur)
0.3242

Diesel Fuel (Off Road)
0.3239

2.3939

2.4002
OPIS

11/15/21

2.4712

2.3939

2.4002

OPIS
11/15/21

2.4712

2.3939

2.4002
OPIS

11/15/21

2.4712

Vendor

337-304-3021
Brittney Palomino                 

Cherokeeserviceslc@gmail.com
337-625-1151 (f)

10% Bid Pref
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