			Vendor	
Bid Item:	Unbranded Gasoline & Diesel Fuel		RelaDyne/Pumpelly Oil Acquisition	
Bid Number	SB-2021-CERTC-204 contract extended		337-304-3021	
Effective Period:	January 1, 2024 until December 31, 2024		Brittney Palomino Cherokeeserviceslc@gmail.com	
Dept Personnel	CERTC & SPECIAL DISTRICTS		337-625-1151 (f)	
Item #			10% Bid Pref	
1		Estimated Annual Usage	OPIS 11/15/21	Margin on Bid
	Regular Unleaded Gasoline Calcasieu Parish Police Jury Sites (Not transport loads)	7,500	2.4712	0.3242
	Diesel Fuel (#2 Ultra Low Sulphur) (Taxed) Calcasieu Parish Police Jury Sites (Not transport loads)	1,000	2.3939	0.3242
	Diesel Fuel (Off Road)-Dyed Calcasieu Parish Police Jury Sites (Not transport loads)	46,000	2.4002	0.3239
2	Deliverd Fuel for Generators	Delivrey Fee Per location	OPIS 11/15/21	Margin on Bid
	Regular Unleaded Gasoline (Conventional UN-87)	150.00	2.4712	0.3242
	Diesel Fuel (Ultra Low Sulphur)	150.00	2.3939	0.3242
	Diesel Fuel (Off Road)	150.00	2.4002	0.3239
3	Picked up Fuel For Generators		OPIS 11/15/21	Margin on Bid
	Regular Unleaded Gasoline (Conventional UN-87)		2.4712	0.3242
	Diesel Fuel (Ultra Low Sulphur)		2.3939	0.3242
	Diesel Fuel (Off Road)		2.4002	0.3239